10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Office Manager

Firefighter/Operator

Apprentice Firefighter

Fuels Coordinator

Apprentice Firefighter

Chipping Crew Asst

Apprentice Firefighter

Chipping Crew

Part-time Firefighter

Part-time Firefighter

Part-time Firefighter

Secretary/Treasurer

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Department

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Administration

Safety

Benefit-Funded Safety

Grant-Funded

Benefit-Funded Safety

Grant-Funded

Benefit-Funded Safety

Grant-Funded

Safety

Safety

Safety

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Total Wages

$135,435

$115,416

$114,328

$108,229

$90,484

$72,661

$46,310

$42,439

$29,965

$20,115

$9,929

$8,293

$4,746

$2,863

$1,984

$1,920

$1,800

$1,560



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

President

Vice-President

Part-time Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter/EMT

Part-time Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter/EMT

Volunteer Firefighter

Part-time Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Meeks Bay Fire Protection
District

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

$1,560

$1,560

$1,478

$930

$816

$290

$230

$100

$70

$39

$30



