	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Fire Chief		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$135,435
2.	Captain		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$115,416
3.	Lieutenant		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$114,328
4.	Lieutenant		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$108,229
5.	Office Manager		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Administration	\$90,484
6.	Firefighter/Operator		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$72,661
7.	Apprentice Firefighter		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Benefit-Funded Safety	\$46,310
8.	Fuels Coordinator		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Grant-Funded	\$42,439
9.	Apprentice Firefighter		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Benefit-Funded Safety	\$29,965
10.	Chipping Crew Asst		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Grant-Funded	\$20,115
11.	Apprentice Firefighter		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Benefit-Funded Safety	\$9,929
12.	Chipping Crew		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Grant-Funded	\$8,293
13.	Part-time Firefighter		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$4,746
14.	Part-time Firefighter		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$2,863
15.	Part-time Firefighter		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$1,984
16.	Secretary/Treasurer		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$1,920
17.	Director		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$1,800
18.	Director		Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$1,560

19.	President	Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$1,560
20.	Vice-President	Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$1,560
21.	Part-time Firefighter	Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$1,478
22.	Volunteer Firefighter/EMT	Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$930
23.	Part-time Firefighter	Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$816
24.	Volunteer Firefighter	Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$290
25.	Volunteer Firefighter	Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$230
26.	Volunteer Firefighter/EMT	Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$100
27.	Volunteer Firefighter	Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$70
28.	Part-time Firefighter	Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$39
29.	Volunteer Firefighter	Meeks Bay Fire Protection District	Safety	\$30